Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
20BD065A0AYNANA0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 20bd065a0aynana0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current 65 A
Frequency 60 Hz
Product Type Drive
Power Supply Type DC
Signal Type 480
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Voltage 480 V
Component Specifications rs485
Horsepower 50 HP
Interface Type rs485
Signal Level 480 V
Description
20BD065A0AYNANA0, AC DRIVE, POWERFLEX 700, 480 VAC, 60 HZ, 3 PHASE, 65 AMP, 50 HP, FRAME
3, IP20 / NEMA TYPE 1, HIM BLANK COVER, MANUAL, W/ BRAKE IGBT, CE FILTER/CM CHOKE, RS485,
STD CTRL 24 VDC/AC I/O